Pe3synbTaTbl KOMaHAbI
OTkpbITbIn HemnuoHat CO "Kyb6ok Ypana"

OtneuntaHHo CeHTa6pb 18, 2009 B 22:54

OTKpbITbIN
O6uwasn kaTteropus
KOMAHOA YYACTHUK
Oukn WNms Oukn WNms

1 796,8601 OMOH CYBAOT
299,6566 XyHes, AnekcaHap
272,5751 T[opos., ViBaH
224,6284 BatonuH, NMaBen
- [laHoBa, TaTbsiHa
2 692,9575 YTY
289,2488 Makapos, Anekcen
219,3431 [lewwykos, OMuTpui
184,3656 [epryHos, /iBaH
- Wcakos, OmuTpun
3 553,1618 CnapTta 1
256,2374 CespkuH, FOpun
165,3573 Yeropaes, Cepren
131,5671 becnanos, Ceprei
- Hearosopos, AnekcaHap
4 543,5785 OMOH I'yB[ Cs.obn
221,1448 Pblbayek, AHagpen
207,8192 Cwusukos, Cepren
114,6145 BetnuH, AnekcaHap
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CepunHbIN

O6uwasn kaTteropus

KOMAHOA
Ouykn Wma
1 857,0251 BOXAOT
2 669,2518 OMCH no Yp®O
3 619,3135 Pervon 45

YYACTHHUK

Oykun

302,9762
302,9660
251,0829

328,6030
197,8751
1427737

237,5911
203,2645
178,4579

Nmn

MoHocoB, Muxaun
MeHbkoB, Cepren
MaHos, KOpun
JlasykoB, Buktop

Koxes, Anekcen
Jlebepnes, ViBaH
3anTtos, Unbsc
Benskos, AHOpen

Patomckux, Anekcen

Tkay, KOpun
LWywapwvH, AHgpen
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